
RADIO FREQUENCY
MICRONEEDLING

MICRONEEDLING

FIBROBLAST PLASMA

£50

£75

£68

£75

£70

£30

£30

FAT DISSOLVING

BOCOUTURE

BOTOX 

DERMAL FILLERS 1ML FROM

SKIN BOOSTERS FROM

PROFHILO

DERMA 2.0  

EYE BOOSTERS

FACE AND NECK PER SESSION 

3 X SESSIONS 

6 X SESSIONS 

BODY PER SESSION 

3 X SESSIONS

6 X SESSIONS

PDO THREADS

BIO ARMOURING

£180

£220

£120

£65

£190

£95

FROM £95

£73

£190

£365

£80

£210

£390

FROM £160

£250

ANTI WRINKLE, DERMAL
FILLERS AND SKIN

BOOSTERS

ADVANCED COLLAGEN
INDUCTION

PREMIUM SKIN SPECIFIC
FACIALS

5 POINT FACIAL 

5.2 FACIAL

ULTIMATE RELAXATION 

GLASS MISO AKA BOTOX FACIAL 

VAMPIRE FACIAL 

CHEMICAL PEEL & LED LIGHT

MICRODERMABRASION

FACE PER TREATMENT

3 X FACE AND NECK 

3 X FACE, NECK, CHEST AND HANDS

MOLE / SKIN TAG

UPPER OR LOWER EYE LIFT 

BOTH UPPER AND LOWER EYE 

 £30

  FROM £50

FROM £10

FROM £325

FROM £48

£150

£275

SMALL AREA PER SESSION

3 X SESSIONS

MEDIUM AREA PER SESSION

3 X SESSIONS

LARGE AREA PER SESSION

3 X SESSIONS

£35

£90

£120

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

PRP

GIFT VOUCHERS

10 WEEK PROGRAM

OTHER

WWW.SOUTHYORKSHIREAESTHETICS.CO.UK 07856242016

£65

£175

£95

£250

£135

£350


