



ANTI WRINKLE, DERMAL FILLERS AND SKIN **BOOSTERS**

BOCOUTURE	£180
BOTOX (R)	£220
DERMAL FILLERS 1ML FROM	£120
SKIN BOOSTERS FROM	£65
PROFHILO	£190
DERMA 2.0	£95
EYE BOOSTERS	FROM £95

ADVANCED COLLAGEN INDUCTION

PDO THREADS	FROM £160
BIO ARMOURING	£250

MICRONEEDLING

FACE PER TREATMENT	£35
3 X FACE AND NECK	£90
3 X FACE, NECK, CHEST AND HANDS	£120

RADIO FREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING

FACE AND NECK PER SESSION	£73
3 X SESSIONS	£190
6 X SESSIONS	£365
BODY PER SESSION	£80
3 X SESSIONS	£210
6 X SESSIONS	£390

PREMIUM SKIN SPECIFIC **FACIALS**

5 POINT FACIAL	£50
5.2 FACIAL	£75
ULTIMATE RELAXATION	£68
GLASS MISO AKA BOTOX FACIAL	
VAMPIRE FACIAL	£70
CHEMICAL PEEL & LED LIGHT	£30
MICRODERMABRASION	£30

FIBROBLAST PLASMA

MOLE/SKIN TAG	FROM £48
UPPER OR LOWER EYE LIFT	£150
BOTH LIDDED AND LOWED EVE	C75E

OTHER

VITAMIN INJECTIONS	£30
PRP	FROM £50
GIFT VOUCHERS	FROM £10
10 WEEK DDOCDAM	EDOM £325

FAT DISSOLVING

SMALL AREA PER SESSION	£65
3 X SESSIONS	£175
MEDIUM AREA PER SESSION	£95
3 X SESSIONS	£250
LARGE AREA PER SESSION	£135
3 X SESSIONS	£350

